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QTY/CTN MEAS/mm

1#

2#

3#

4#

5#

6#

7#

PRODUCT SIZE/mm
L*W*H

Tamaño/mm
Largo * ancho * alto

QTY/CTN
(CUSTOMIZED)

(Personalizado)
ITEM
Nombre

KRAFT PAPER

TOTE BAG
Bolsa de

papel Kraft

MODEL
Modelo
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